DPWH - QUEZON CITY 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2020 (FINAL)

PMO/ Mode of Schedule for Each Procurement Activity	Procurement Program/Project	Construction of 2 Storey Multi-Purpose Building with Gymnasium, Bernardo Park, Barangay Competitive Bidding 02/15/2020 03/05/2020 03/12/2020 03/20/2020 Kamuning, Quezon City	Improvement of Roads, Barangay West Kamias, Quezom City Competitive Bidding 02/15/2020 03/05/2020 03/12/2020 03/12/2020	Construction of Women Children Protection Center (WCPC)Extension Building, Camp Bgen Competitive Bidding 02/15/2020 03/05/2020 03/12/2020 03/12/2020 03/20/2020	Ith Services	Extension, Rehabilitation and Renovation of academic and Academic Support Facilities, UP Competitive Bidding 02/15/2020 03/05/2020 03/12/2020 03/20/2020 03/20/2020 03/20/2020 03/20/2020	ping Center (Phase 1), UP Competitive Bidding 02/15/2020 03/05/2020 03/12/2020 03/20/2020
of,							
	vertisement / ting of IB/REI	02/15/2020	02/15/2020	02/15/2020	02/15/2020	02/15/2020	02/15/2020
	Submission/ Opening of Bids	03/05/2020	03/05/2020	03/05/2020	03/05/2020	03/05/2020	03/05/2020
	Notice of Award	03/12/2020	03/12/2020	03/12/2020	03/12/2020	03/12/2020	03/12/2020
	Contract Signing	03/20/2020	03/20/2020	03/20/2020	03/20/2020	03/20/2020	03/20/2020
Source of Funds		GAA 2020	GAA 2020	GAA 2020	FundTransfer for other Agency thru MOA	FundTransfer for other Agency thru MOA	FundTransfer for other Agency thru MOA
Estimated Budget (PhP)	Total	30,689,935.49	2,969,972.08	62,287,414.48	49,749,870.10	49,749,963.01	98,504,911.03
	MOOE						
	co	30,689,935.49	2,969,972.08	62,287,414.48	49,749,870.10	49,749,963.01	98,504,911.03
Remarks (brief description of	Program/Activity/P roject)	Construction of Multi- Purpose Building	Rehabilitation / Major Repair of Flood Control Structure	Construction of Other Building	Construction of Multi- Purpose Building	Completion of Other Building	Completion of Other Building

Recommended by:

Submitted by:

LOIDA S. BUSA BAC - Chairman

CÍRILO B. AZURIN
Head - BAC / TWG / Secretariat

District Engineer

Approved by:

Office of the District Engineer